

Cornelius Lawrence Clancy House 911 Kerr Avenue Memphis, Shelby County, Tennessee Photo by: Mary Baker Date: June 1983 Neg.: Division of Housing and Community Development Memphis, Tennessee Facing south, north facade #1 of 8



```
Cornelius Lawrence Clancy House
911 Kerr Avenue
Memphis, Shelby County, Tennessee
Photo by: Mary Baker
Date: June 1983
Neg.: Division of Housing and Community
         Development
      Memphis, Tennessee
Detail of front porch #2 of 8
```



```
Cornelius Lawrence Clancy House
911 Kerr Avenue
Memphis, Shelby County, Tennessee
Photo by: Mary Baker
Date: June 1983
Neg.: Division of Housing and Community
         Development
       Memphis, Tennessee
Facing west, east elevation
#3 of 8
```



Cornelius Lawrence Clancy House 911 Kerr Avenue Memphis, Shelby County, Tennessee Photo by: Mary Baker Date: June 1983 Neg.: Division of Housing and Community Development Memphis, Tennessee Facing north, south elevation #4 of 8



Cornelius Lawrence Clancy House 911 Kerr Avenue Memphis, Shelby County, Tennessee Photo by: Mary Baker Date: June 1983 Neg.: Division of Housing and Community Development Memphis, Tennessee Facing east, west elevation #5 of 8



```
Cornelius Lawrence Clancy House
911 Kerr Avenue
Memphis, Shelby County, Tennessee
Photo by: Mary Baker
Date: June 1983
Neg.: Division of Housing and Community
        Development
      Memphis, Tennessee
Laterior, staircase
```



Cornelius Lawrence Clancy House 911 Kerr Avenue Memphis, Shelby County, Tennessee Photo by: Mary Baker Date: June 1983 Neg.: Division of Housing and Community Development Memphis, Tennessee Interior, parlor, fireplace #7 of 8



Cornelius Lawrence Clancy House 911 Kerr Avenue Memphis, Shelby County, Tennessee Photo By: Mary Baker Date: June 1983 Neg.: Division of Housing and Community Development Memphis, Tennessee Carriage House, north elevation #8 of 8

-